
Det är lämpligt att denna information
överlämnas till användaren av anläggningen.   

It is appropriate that this information 
is passed on to the users of the installation.S GB

SE - 566 80  Habo

Organic Response Stand-alone sensor
Recessed
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Manufactured by Fagerhult 
For UK market importer Fagerhult UK
33-34 Dolben Street, London, SE1 OUQ

 
 

63,5mm
+5mm
-0mm

1
Up to 30mm(max)

Stand alone box

https://www.fagerhult.com/lighting-control/

35mm

122mm

414mm

2

Max 12 DALI load and emergency devices 
connected to one Stand alone box

SensorWago out
86628

SensorQuick connection
          Out

Quick connection
          In

Art.no     QC In        QC Out
86625    Wago 
86626    Wieland
86627    Ensto

Wago
Wieland
Ensto


